
Wellness Ambassador Contact List 2020-2021

ORGANIZATION CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

BRADLEY

D.O. Jalene Soto 805.472-2310 jsoto@bradleyusd.org

Belmont-Redwood Shores

Redwood Shores Elementary   

BIG SUR UNIFIED Susan Perry 805.927-4507 bigsurunified@gmail.com

CARMEL

D.O. Marcie Garvin 624-6311 mgarvin@carmelunified.org

Linh Khuu 624-1546x2058 lkhuu@carmelunified.org

Captain Cooper School Leslie Perkins 667-2452 lperkins@carmelunified.org

Carmel H.S. Valerie Stack 624-1821x2786 vstack@carmelunified.org

Carmel M.S. Susan Thompson 624-2785 sthompson@carmelunified.org

Robin Montana 624-2785 rmontana@carmelunified.org

Carmel River School Melissa Anderson 624-4609 manderson@carmelunified.org 

Carmel Valley H.S. Tina Gerow 624-4462x tgerow@carmelunified.org

Carmelo School Stacie Crane 624-8047 scrane@carmelunified.org

MOTS Barbara Hamlet 624-1546 bhamlet@carmelunified.org

Eldon (Bud) Libby 595-7902 blibby@carmelunified.org

Tularcitos School Kim Schott 659-2276 kschott@carmelunified.org

CITY OF SEASIDE

Seaside Police Dept. Gina Lualemana 899-6753 Rlualemana@ci.seaside.ca.us

Lee Murray

Kristen Rice 899-6721 krice@ci.seaside.ca.us

Chris Marsiguerra chrismarsiguerra@yahoo.com

Jasmine Dolan jdolan@ci.seaside.ca.us

CUESTA COLLEGE Monica Blandford 805-546-3161 monica_blandford@cuesta.edu

Nancy Webb 805-546-3207 nwebb@cuesta.edu

Diane Limon (805)591-6200 ext. 4214 dlimon@cuesta.edu

GONZALES

D.O. Llesenia Argueta 675-0100x108 largueta@gonzales.k12.ca.us

Fairview M.S.    

  

Gonzales H.S. Nancy Hillard 675-2495 nhillard@gonzales.k12.ca.us

La Gloria School Page Gilmore 675-3663 pgilmore@gonzales.k12.ca.us 

GRAVES

D.O. Lorena Contreras 422-6392 locontre@monterey.k12.ca.us

HARTNELL

Academic Information Systems Bruce Brandt 770-6170 bruce@hartnell.edu

Administrative Services

Advanced Technology and Applied Sciences  

Admissions & Records/Financial Aid Fanny Salgado 755-6711x7723 fsalgado@hartnell.edu

Facilities Operations and Asset Management 

Fine Arts Department   

Foster and Kinship Care

Information and Technology (IT)

Instituional Planning, Research, and Effectiveness  

Learning Suport and Resources Frank Henderson 755-6738 fhenders@hartnell.edu

Library Services 755-6740

Math, Science, Engeneering Department
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Nursing & Allied Health Belinda Saechao-Jimmeye 770-6148 bsaechao@hartnell.edu

Office of Advancement

Office of Human Resources Alma Arriaga 770-6168 aarriaga@hartnell.edu

Office of the President  

P.E. Athletics 755-6838

Social and Behavioral Sciences Department

South County Education Services (King City Campus)   

Student Services & Student Success Administration Paul Casey 759-6020 pcasey@hartnell.edu

KING CITY UNION

Chalone Peaks    

 

Del Rey Lois Helwig 385-4884 lhelwig@kcusd.org

King City Arts Magnet Jessica Milne 385-5473

Bridgette Berti 385-5473 bridge112203@hotmail.com

Santa Lucia Lorraine Ramirez 385-3246 lramirez@kcusd.org 

LAGUNITA Denise Hampson 449-2800 dhampln@hotmail.com

LEARNING FOR LIFE 582-9820

MISSION Karen Vaughan 678-3524 kvaughan@missionusd.org

MCOE MGMT.

Arthur B. Ingham School 484-2102

Alisal H.S.

Alternate Education 755-6458

Lincoln -Spec. Ed 770-0131x221

Occup. Therapy Janette O'Fallon 784-4273 jofallon@monterey.k12.ca.us

Business Services Cindy Dunn 755-0312 cdunn@monterey.k12.ca.us

Curr. & Instruction 755-0393  

Gladys Stone School 384-7044

Head Start 755-0350

Home Charter School 755-0331

Human Resources Suzy Covarrubias 784-4195 scovarrubias@monterey.k12.ca.us

Instructional Support & Tech 755-0368

Migrant Education Angelica Fonseca 783-5015 afonseca@montereycoe.org

Salinas Adult School 970-6693

Selpa 755-6464

Special Education 755-6430

IT 784-4247

Superintendent's Office 755-0362

Transportation Brandy Acevedo 755-6429 bacevedo@monterey.k12.ca.us

MONTEREY BAY CHARTER Casandra Gallup-Bridge 655-4638 director@mbcharterschool.org

MERMA

Angela Murguia  783-3300 amurguia@merma.org

MONTEREY PENINSULA USD

District Office Kimmy Lammie 831-645-1252 klammie@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Marci McFadden 831-645-1263 mmcfadden@mpusd.net

Elaine Atkinson 831-645-1280 eatkinson@mpusd.net

Central Coast High School Erica Parker 831-392-3822 eparker@mpusd.net

Crumpton Elementary Rebecca Boston 831-392-3520 x3021 rboston@mpusd.k12.ca.us
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Del Rey Woods Elementary Robin Falkenberg 831-392-3907 rfalkenberg@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Dual Language Academy M.P. Maria Aguilera  831-383-8951 maguilera@mpusd.net

Facilities, Maintenance Operations Carmen Gonzales (831) 392-3926 cgonzalez@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Foothill Elementary Natalie Gray 831-521-6843 ngray@mpusd.net

Highland Elementary Susan Gularte 831-261-5541 sgularte@mpusd.net

IT Richard Adams 831-392-3965 radams@mpusd.net

La Mesa Elementary Jennifer Lyon 831-649-1872 jlyon@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Los Arboles Middle School Jen Shayani 831-384-3550 jshayani@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Marina Child Development Center Jessica Boyce 831-384-3499 jboyce@mpusd.net

Marina High School Monica Avilez 831-583-2060 x3796 mavilez@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Marina Vista Elementary De Anna Skolnik  925-948-5669 dskolnik@mpusd.net

Marshall Elementary Tami Bacon 831-899-7052 tbacon@mpusd.k12.ca.us

MLK School of the Arts Angela Bolanos 831-392-3970 abolanos@mpusd.net

Monte Vista Elementary Jennifer Nix 831-392-3890 jnix@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Monterey Adult School Daniel Cutler 831-392-3565 x2293 dcutler@mpusd.net

Monterey High School Thomas Newton II 831-224-0403 tnewton@mpusd.net

Nutrition Services Mary Ventura 831-392-3952 mventura@mpusd.net

Olson Elementary Barbara Thomas 831-392-3590 bthomas@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Ord Terrace Elementary Joseph Sampson 831-292-3922 jsampson@mpusd.net

Seaside Child Development Center Maria Billante 831-277-8483 mbillante@mpusd.net

Seaside High School Anthony Chavez 831-392-3520 achavez@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Seaside Middle School Diana Speraw 831-392-5317 dsperaw@mpusd.net

Transportation Denise Alvarado 831-915-1217 dalvarado@mpusd.net

Walter Colton Middle School Kristina Champ 831-649-1951 kchamp@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Central Coast High School Erica Parker 831-392-3822 eparker@mpusd.net

PACIFIC GROVE UNIFIED

D.O.    

Community H.S.

Pacific Grove M.S. Apelila Atofau "Apple" 646-6568 aatofau@pgusd.org

Robert Down Stephanie Perlstein 646-6540 x106 sperlstein@pgusd.org

Forest Grove 646-6560  

Pacific Grove H.S.

Pacific Grove Adult School Ginny Roggeman 646-6580 groggeman@pgusd.org

SALINAS CITY ESD

D.O. Mary Brock 784-2218 mbrock@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Boronda Meadows Linda Sereno 784-5400 lindasereno@yahoo.com

Georgina Mendoza 784-5400 gmendoza@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Dual Immersion Academy Jeanette Maldonado 753-5615 jmaldona@salinascity.k12.ca.us

El Gabilan School Mirtha Lopez 753-5660 mlopez@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Henry Trinh htrinh@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Griselda Ortiz 235-4117 griseldaortiz6@aol.com

Food Service 753-5619  

Kamman School Shelby Stillians 753-5665 sstillians@salinascity.k12.ca.us

753-5666

Hermelinda Lopez 753-5667 thecoolkidintown@gmail.com

Laurel Wood School Veronica Espinoza 753-5620 vespinos@salinascity.k12.ca.us

753-5620  

Lincoln School Christina Perez cperez@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Yolanda Martinez 753-5625 ymartinez@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Loma Vista School  753-5670

 753-5670

Los Padres School Patricia Wright 753-5630 pwright@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Maintenance Aide Clemente 753-5693 aclement@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Migrant Education Rosie Sanchez 753-5685 rsanchez@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Mission Park School Shirley Evans 753-5635 sevans@salinascity.k12.ca.us
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Monterey Park School Krista Franco 753-5640 kfranco@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Melissa Flores 753-5640 meflores@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Natividad School Constance Hastings 753-5675/442-2627 chastings@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Jeannie Young 753-5675 jeanniebis@sbcglobal.net

Preschool Blanca Mendoza 784-5402 x1302 bmendoza@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Rosie Aispun 784-5402 raispuro@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Roosevelt School Dave Parr 753-5645 dparr@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Cynthia Velasquez 753-5645 cvelasquez@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Sherwood School Gloria Baker 753-5650 gbaker@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Migrant program Francisca Haro fharo@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Gabriella Perez 753-5650 gperez@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Transportation

University Park 753-5655

SALINAS UHSD 

D.O. Kati Bassler 796-7800 Katherine.bassler@salinasuhsd.org

Food Service    

Jill Camron jill.camron@salinasuhsd.org

North Salinas High School Tina Espinoza  Tina.Espinoza@salinasuhsd.org

Marilyn Rossi 	Marilyn.Rossi@salinasuhsd.org

Diane Tucker 796-7500 ext. 3744 Diane.tucker@salinasuhsd.org

Alisal High School Rose Dixon  Roselynde.dixon@salinasuhsd.org

Carolyn Cleaves 796-7600 ext. 2111 Carolyn.cleaves@salinasuhsd.org 

Everett Alvarez High School Erika Hashiba erica.hashiba@salinasuhsd.org

Kyle Griffith 

TSA (DOSS) Katie Zelensky 831-402-4834 Katie.zelensky@salinasuhsd.org

Mount Toro School

Salinas Adult Center

ROP Center

Washington Middle School Gabrielle DeVilla 831-796-7100 Gabrielle.devilla@salinasuhsd.org 

Harden Middle School Eva Moore eva.moore@salinasuhsd.org

Salinas High School Thomas Carroll 831-794-7400 Thomas.carroll@salinasuhsd.org 

La Paz Middle School Trish Moore Trisha.Moore@salinasuhsd.org

El Sausal Middle School Nicole Robinson 831-796-7200 NICOLE.ROBINSON@salinasuhsd.org

Rancho San Juan High School Kate Sheehan Katelyn.sheehan@salinasuhsd.org

Sarah Burkhart Sarah.Burkhart@salinasuhsd.org

El Puente School (Alternative Ed.) Mari Worman 796-6900 x1396 Marilynn.worman@salinasuhsd.org

SAN ANTONIO

SAN LUCAS  382-4426

SANTA RITA USD Juanita Verdin 443-7200 jverdin@santaritaschools.org

D.O.    

Bolsa Knolls

Gavilan View M.S.

La Joya Norma Bozzo 443-7216 nbozzo@santaritaschools.org

McKinnon Esmeralda Godina 443-7224 egodina@santaritaschools.org

New Republic Rosa Gutierrez 443-7246 rgutierrez@santaritaschools.org

Santa Rita School Patricia (Ochoa) Zuniga 443-7221 pzuniga@santaritaschools.org

SOLEDAD COMM. H.CARE Celia Firme cfirme@schcd.com 

SOUTH MOCO  Jt. UHSD
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King City H.S. Valerie Reed 385-0271 vreed@smcjuhsd.org

Greenfield H.S. Laurie Mendez 831-578-8212 lmendez123@yahoo.com

Erika Radcliff eradcliff@smcjuhsd.org

Portola-Butler Cont. H.S. 831-385-4661
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